PRELIMINARY VARIANCE ANALYSIS

HEARING DATE: January 13, 2010

DUE DATE: December 11, 2009

Distributed: November 19, 2009

Cobb County... Expect the Best!
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APPLICANT: Calvary Children’s Home

PHONE: 770-794-1500
REPRESENTATIVE: C. Snyder Turner
PHONE: 770-794-1500

PROPERTY LOCATION: Located at the northwest

intersection of Lost Mountain Road & Mirror Lake

Drive (1430 Lost Mountain Road).

PETITION NO.: V-1

DATE OF HEARING: 01-13-10
PRESENT ZONING: R-30
LAND LOT(S): 285, 308
DISTRICT: 19

SIZE OF TRACT: 13.07 acres
COMMISSION DISTRICT: 1

TYPE OF VARIANCE: Waive the setback for an accessory structure over 800 square feet (proposed barn @)

3200 square feet) from required 100 feet to 35 feet adjacent to the western property line.

COMMENTS
TRAFFIC:

DEVELOPMENT & INSPECTIONS:

STORMWATER MANAGEMENT: Withdrawn
HISTORIC PRESERVATION: WliihOE,lt
Prejudice
CEMETERY PRESERVATION:
WATER:
SEWER:
OPPOSITION: NO. OPPOSED PETITION NO. SPOKESMAN

BOARD OF APPEALS DECISION

APPROVED MOTION BY
REJECTED SECONDED
HELD CARRIED

STIPULATIONS:




Application for Variance
Cobb COunty . V-1

(type or print clearly) Application No.
Hearing Date: _ |- 13- Aelo

Calvary Children's Home

Applicant _ Business Phone /70-794-1500 Home Phone 770-794-1500
C. Snyder Turner Address 1430 Lost Mountain Rd.,Powder Springs,GA
(repjesentative’s name, printed) swithifliy, o (street, city, state and zip code) 30127

. "cN\MO’VS‘ “
4 Lo '

PR ‘,\

\(rleprﬁxtatwe s signature) s
I}

‘.—-

f— (I
b 7 T ,?‘pznc sealed apd delivered in presence of:
Ln WP YRS ? %«/ﬂ@ﬂd/
My commission expires: ?- Z« & - 2/ a9/ ”,’ .".,. SEPTE\"???:' A~ §
/,, o) o *eevesas .-\)$ \\\\ Notary Pubhc
—.i—‘ﬁ%.“‘v

Calvary Children's I Withdrawn
Titleholder Without ’7,70 ~794-1500 Home Phone 770-794-1500
'y,

Prejudice "4 5’&. Lost Mountain Rd.,Powder Springs,
) g, t;eet city, state and zip code) GA 30127

-(D/O

Signature

g {g ZO ,/9 %."E sealed delivered in ppegence of:
My commission expires: 9 -2 - 20// :.:‘%Q%@ ,P\)e\; "f,-': (l;‘ &% W ()7!4 /
',,,’ OSEPTE“Q‘S&A\\\\ Notary Public
Present Zoning of Property 72~ 30 W

Location 1430 Lost Mountain Road, Powder Springs, GA 30127

(street address, if applicable; nearest intersection, etc.)

Land Lot(s) _285;308 District __19th Size of Tract _ 13.07 Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property Shape of Property Topography of Property Other

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance.

Without the variance, we will be unable to have a central location for
receiving donated goods and a distribution point for items needed to
operate each cottage for the children.

List type of variance requested: __From 100 feet to 35 feet

Revised: December 6, 2005
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LEGEND (2010)
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be found in the drawing.
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OUR WOODEN FENCE OVER
PROPERTY LINE 1.011t X" CHISELED IN NG\“ OF(Q

concRETE 0850t
o

1/2° REBAR FOUND,
/
/
/
/
/ OUR WOODEN FENCE OVER
PROPERTY LINE 1.84t
N 46°32'50" W
121.56'
l NEIGHBOR'S WOODEN FENCE
& APPROXIMATE LAND LOT CORNER
1/2° REBAR FOUND 5,87
FHOM PROPERTY CORNER / \}
@ 1/2" REBAR FOUND 5.96' Q& )
FROM PROPERTY CORNER / 12" REBAR SET
RAILROAD SIPKE FOUND 5.71' FROM
PROPERTY CORNER  /
&
/
ZONING
-R20
FRONT SETBACK-35"
REAR SETBACK-10'
SIDE SETBACK-35'
REFERENCE

PLAT BOOK 75, PAGE 139
OEED BOOK 8988, PAGE 141

FLOOD STATEMENT

| HAVE THIS DATE, EXAMINED THE “FIRM OFFICIAL FLOOD HAZARD MAP"™ AND FOUND

IN MY OPINION REFERENCED PARCEL (@) (IS NOT) IN AN AREA HAVING SPECIAL CURVE TABLE

FLOOD HAZARDS, WITHOUT AN ELEVATION CERTIFICATION SURVEYOR IS NOT

RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY DAMAGE DUE ITS OPINION FOR SAID PARCEL [CuRvE” T RaDiUS T ARC LENGTH T CHORD LENGTH | CHORD BEARING | DELTA ANGLE )
MAP 1D 13067C0131G EFFECTIVE DATE : __ DECEMBER 16, 2008 {1 149073 | 15854 [157.85 [ 5 e95325" W | 183038" |

CLOSURE STATEMENT

THE FIELD DATA UPON WHICH THIS PLAT IS BASED WAS GATHERED BY AN OPEN TRAVERSE. THIS PLAT HAS BEEN CALCULATED FOR CLOSURE AND
FOUND TO BE ACCURATE TO 1 FOOT IN _252.755 FEET. AN ELECTRONIC TOTAL STATION AND A 100° CHAIN WERE USED TO GATHER THE
INFORMATION USED IN THE PREPARATION OF THIS PLAT. NO STATE PLANE COORDINATE MONUMENT FOUND WITHIN 500' OF THIS PROPERTY,

o' 30 60’ 90’
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~1 luanp 1ot 90 1st ostRicT 2nd secnion COBB county, ceoria | 155 CLIFTWOOD DRIVE -
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APPLICANT: Jerry and Loretta Tennison PETITION NO.: V-2

PHONE: 770-364-1600 DATE OF HEARING: 01-13-10
REPRESENTATIVE: Jerry Tennison PRESENT ZONING: R-20
PHONE: 770-364-1600 LAND LOT(S): 90
PROPERTY LOCATION: Located on the north side of DISTRICT: 1

Little Willeo Road, west of Karls Gate SIZE OF TRACT: 484 acre
(1353 Little Willeo Road). COMMISSION DISTRICT: 2

TYPE OF VARIANCE: 1) Waive the rear setback from the required 35 feet to 20 feet; and 2) waive the setback
for an accessory structure (existing 130 square foot shed) from the required 5 feet to 3 feet adjacent to the western

property line and from the required 5 feet to 4 feet adjacent to the rear property line on lot 38.
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Application for Variance
Cobb County

V-2
(type or print clearly) Application No.
Hearing Date: !_,, ™5 - 172
\ ‘
Applicant AL & Logem /ENMIS%) Business Phone ____ Home Phone 270 -579-31//
ez 5ot Address 1393 Lurte Wueo K0 Maestih GA 308
(representative’s name, printed) (street, city, state and zip’code) /
] Wn; Business Phone__’ Cell Phone 770 '%4‘ (oo
// / (representative’s signaf ‘
: Si_gzed, sealed and delivered in p; ceof:
-IQ\]?JO\2 é(&.@f‘u\ ISM
Notary Public®
Y Business Phone Home Phone 2720-579-3¢//
Signature Address: 1353 bt Wi Kop hteeara GA wock
(attach additigpal signatures, if needed) (street, city, state and zip code) 7 /
d-um)&;&wmw : o
SlgnCQ, d and delivered in presence of:
My coramission expires: - 3/ / é / 02,0/ AN = » Y7485 Q C/L
4 / Nofaty Public

Present Zoning of Property [2 20
172 -z / - ; haey boooa 87
Location i J g = L1 f [ & {" / Lee O pOCSTT

(street address, if applicable; nearest intersection, etc.) '
Land Lot(s) @ S 0 (,7 (\ District —L Size of Tract __¢ L( % L( Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property Shape of Property Topography of Property Other

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must

determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary

Iéydship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance.

7)' Ty YARIl K NEEDA) 70 Buiep fwd Comflet ScecNeD [N Lovenrd)
Brle -

[ !/ .
List type of variance requested: wWawve THE Rept {gT BALK  Fétm 350" 10 200
AVD  SHED  SETP#CK

Revised: December 6, 2005
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PETITION NO.: V-3

APPLICANT: J. W. Thompson

PHONE: 770-597-8139 DATE OF HEARING: 01-13-10
REPRESENTATIVE: same PRESENT ZONING: R-30

PHONE: same LAND LOT(S): 776, 809
PROPERTY LOCATION: Located on the west side of DISTRICT: 16

Wingard Drive, north of Meadowview Drive SIZE OF TRACT: .5 acre

(1787 Wingard Drive). COMMISSION DISTRICT: 3

TYPE OF VARIANCE: 1) Allow an accessory structure to the side and front of the primary structure and waive

the side setback for said structure from the required 12 feet to 5 feet adjacent to the southern property line, and the
front setback from the required 45 feet to 35 feet; and 2) waive the side setback for an existing shed from the required
12 feet to 1 foot adjacent to the southern property line and the rear setback from the required 40 feet to 36 feet on lot

20.
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Application for Variance
Cobb County s

(type or print clearly) Application No.
Hearing Date: __ /= (2 - /O

Applicant _Business Phone Home Phone

U/u) 7%@”7;6%/‘/( Address /7 g? WIN (T ATLD NRAWVE

(street, city, state and zip code)

(repres %e, printed)
%j W Business Phone Cell Phone__

/ (represer’xtative’s si?ﬁu‘;e)

Signed, sealed and delivered in presence.of:

Notary Publie, Cobh County, Goorgis 4
My commission expires: My Conimission Exgives Fetauary 3, 201 . %@’LU\M/\ -
/ Notary Public
y2
DN, Do 50 Ks
Titleholder ;._)’_ \ L, - siness Phone Home Phone
- ’ g : 4 s lon oo .
Signature 2 Address: | /77 ol eD DRIVE
attach addifional signatyfes, if needed) (street, city, state and zip code)

Signed, sealed and delivered in presence of:

Neotary Pukiic, Cobh Counh, G . 7 //,
v, Mo Lounty, (seorgia ’ /@{W
/ 7

. e . My Oryrmnmmiae ) g} e
My comumission expires: My Commission txpires February 3, 2011

Notary Public
Present Zoning of Property E - >C)
#
Location /7g7 LU/’\)(/THRB DR H/@
o~ (street address, if applicable; nearedFintersection, etc.) -
K I !
Land Lot(s)! LYy )T 6 District ! o Size of Tract __# ») Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved. ,

Size of Property Shape of Property Topography of Property Other

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance.
d,,/zjra(ra//M,_ ac 7he Z.({ﬂ(—/ ar Yo (@ 7 ar el
Sy Ligoe Fé?/;ﬁaf‘f' b s/ile o House .

Listsype of variance requested: /? L L 0 W/ / 4 / Vl(, / /'7(: 4 é Q‘}/C'/ L (/ ) . ,
THUCTUR E 70 (IDE_ 71 I ANy CTiocThiee
{opwve <Cibe TETRACK, reh oo

» & g
AN A AEAF I

Revised: December 6, 2005
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Vinyard Way

APPLICANT: Richard Feis PETITION NO.: V-4

PHONE: 404-271-2722 DATE OF HEARING: 01-13-10
REPRESENTATIVE: same PRESENT ZONING: R-15
PHONE: same LAND LOT(S): 681
PROPERTY LOCATION: Located on the south side of DISTRICT: 16
Chelsea Landing Way, east of Johnson Ferry Road SIZE OF TRACT: .5 acre
(2360 Chelsea Landing Way). COMMISSION DISTRICT: 3

TYPE OF VARIANCE: Waive the rear setback from the required 40 feet to 26 feet on lot 5.
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Application for Variance
Cobb County V-4

(type or print clearly) Application No.
Hearing Date: _ ) — | - /O

P
Applicant /?[ (HARD 7‘,/61; Business Phone 404-27/-2 722 Home Phone Yo-2?/-272 C
/Zﬂflﬁﬂl) fer < Address _ 90tk st Pont Dave , Man® Ha, GA 0068

repr tative’s name, printed) (street, city, state and zip code)
% ‘\nl"l"
/ ‘%\ sﬁfﬁﬂﬁ%'f 27/~2722 Cell Phone Yot 23/ 2722
N & %

(repr: tatlv%’m N - \83'“." .
S Y s, /\ >
) gogg'; ‘\2.:4:;. "&z <§ Signed, sealed and delivered in presenge of:
My commission expires: 7B jzer 2O (o) .; =3 %
X oty W & QC:’\S Notary Public
',' l 2 ..‘:30—9?.- ‘(‘0 ~
. R 7 C “ N
Titleholder _NOHIT “HHIBA csp,T\fhm‘é 40‘} 451 858¢  Home Phone 710 509 0263

signatre KA (B}

(attach additional signatures, if needed)

(399 [ZesTige \/ALLey De, MAﬂJeTrﬂ GA 30062

(street, city, state and zip code)

Signed, sealed and delivered in presence of:

My commission expires:

Notary Public

Present Zoning of Property R -/5

Location 2360 Chc/j{a Lmz’hu | LQ/M/ , ﬂ/ﬂ/lc /A M S0062

@\ (street address, Wfpphcab]c néarest intersection, etc.)
Land Lot(s) é f / (/9 District / é Size of Tract Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property Shape of Property Topography of Property Other

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance.

ry

"eee  ATTACHED

List typejof varlance r ted: P fé E # TTA' ¢ ” E 0 s /7y
W’A , 77,\ [(AR._SET/ e F I REpuiniy
7“ [ O RbGET

7

Revised: December 6, 2005



V-4 (2010)
Attachment

The variance we are seeking is to reduce the rear yard setback from 40 feet to 26 feet to allow
for approximately 3 feet of a corner of the breakfast room and approximately 13 feet of a deck
to extend into the rear yard setback.

This setback reduction is necessary due to the extraordinary and odd shape of the lot. Without
this variance for setback reduction the home cannot be built to properly face the street.



V-5

(2010)
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APPLICANT: Kenneth and Carolyn Woods PETITION NO.: V-5

PHONE: 404-250-6545 DATE OF HEARING: 01-13-10
REPRESENTATIVE: same PRESENT ZONING: R-20
PHONE: same LAND LOT(S): 234
PROPERTY LOCATION: Located on the west side of DISTRICT: 20
Pembridge Lane, north of Burnt Hickory Road SIZE OF TRACT: .54 acre
(4949 Pembridge Lane). COMMISSION DISTRICT: 1

TYPE OF VARIANCE: Waive the rear setback from the required 35 feet to 17 feet on lot 65.




Application for Variance
Cobb County

-
(type or print clearly) Application No. _, , / - / 3 /&
Hearing Date: _ L/ -5

Applicant J{élfl ne CHA IAJ (J’l)i S Business Phonef0 2SD-SHS  Home Phone 770 427-8252
CMl‘j h Wouds Address 4949 Pewbyr Jom Lane /(euuew\/ CoA

(representative’s name, printed) (street, city, sthte and zip code) 301852
,é,__\j\ o kv P2 () a1 L. (WA Business Phone uf 250 bSYS_ Cell Phone770 3b7-T783%
(representative’s signaffire)

8, sealed and delivered in presence of:

(52> JAMES C. LALLANGE

' B\
My commission expires: G~ O- O “\1 NOTARY Pug(l;c 4 7
Wowi:: obb Couthyu,ne 10, 2010 Notary Public

Titlél%‘fw Wow$ CBYD("W Woan SBusmess Phone4¥ 250543 Home Phone 10 4277-S252

Signank‘-—"fkb" “'/""é 0) ﬂé‘{:a) w d/ta/ess

(attach additional signatures, if
$ealed and delivered in presence of:

2.

Notary Public

My commission expires: o o~ Fo » Job County, Ge i
LIS Commusslon Expires June 10, zjlr‘

Present Zoning of Property TZ" 2 0
Location _ A £ PQWbY) (ld\m LAY\? whY\PSPN\) G}A- <o\SZ

(street addebss, if applicable; nearest intersection, etc.)
Land Lot(s) ___ 2 %% District __ 2O Size of Tract__« SY Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property Shape of Property Topography of Property Other

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hf‘ztlzp Pleasg state what hardship would be created by followmg the normal terms of the ordinance.
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Erbbr A
V-5/200

We are seeking a variance so that we can have an architectural cover installed over our L
existing patio. The cover will be installed by North Atlanta Handyman & Remodeling i
Services, Inc., a company with vast experience in installing patio roofs, sunrooms, and

screened rooms. A covered patio will allow us to protect our stone patio and patio

furniture from the elements, while providing a shelter for us to enjoy the outdoors.

The addition will not be visible from the street. However, our subdivision’s architectural
control committee has reviewed the plans for the patio cover and has given their
enthusiastic approval to the project. Although we are planning this addition for our own
enjoyment, we do feel that the patio cover will add value to our home in the future.

Our backyard has a steep embankment with the property line being several feet beyond
the top of the embankment. Therefore, our addition will never be adjacent to the property
behind us, since the addition will be approximately 10 feet below the rear property.

We are attaching pictures of our existing patio and backyard to show that a professionally
installed patio cover will be a nice addition to our property and will provide years of
outside enjoyment. We are also attaching a picture of a similar roof to show how the
patio cover will look, once installed. The project will have roof shingles and paint color
to match our existing shingles and paint.

Ken and Carolyn Woods
4949 Pembridge Lane
Kennesaw, GA 30152
770-427-5252



Remington Ridge Homeowners Association
MODIFICATION APPROVAL FORM (Rev 4-6-08)
Name: Kenneth & Carolyn Woods Date: October 31, 2009
Address: 4949 Pembridge Lane Phone: 770 427-5252
Please check all that apply:
____Fences (specify materials, style & sketch on lot)
____Pools and Spas (Plans-2 copies)
____Recreational Equipment (Kind and location)
_____Repainting (Paint mfg. & color)
____Roof (Mfg. type & color)
__X_ Structure Addition (Plans-2 copies)
_____Structure Modification (Plans-2 copies)
____Tree Removal (Sketch)
____Other {Please give compete description; include sketch, photo or blueprint)
Attach additional information if necessary.
Expected Start Date: November 12, 2009 Expected Finish Date: December 11, 2009
Make a copy of this form for your own records and please return this form to:

Remington Ridge Architectural Control Committee

\/’"Sr/ZO lo
2/

ARCHITECTURAL CONTROL COMMITTEE ACTION

(The ACC must respond within 30 days of receipt of this form)

() |
Date received: 1 | " - \ ' ’ Date reviewed: H it 09
“ ‘ } Date responded: “‘ \ \9%

ACC reviewers:

This request has been: Approved Conditional approval* Disapproved*

*Explanation:
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Dicture of similar project




LEGEND

—X—%— =Barbed Wire
88 =

V-6

(2010)

Sewer
X FH aFlre Hydrant
“Qu PP =Power Pole
OIPP =kron Pl Placed
Q IPF siron Pin Found
MON = Monumant Found

IrLP =Light Pole
EP = Edge Pavement

NUMBER

Cl

C2

POB = Polnt of Beginning
CTP = Crimp Top Pin Found

CHORD DIRECTION

S 14°22'16"E

S 86°3527" W

B/C = Back of Curb
CA. = Centeriine

ARC LENGTH

79.68

28.35

—o—o— = Chaln Link Fence
& SSMH = Sewar Manhole

CHORD LENGTH

79.00

28.32

SSE = Sanftary Sewer Ease.
1 48 = Junction Box

TANGENT

175.86

187.63

£ Of = Drop Inlet

PL = Property Line
CMP = Corrugated Metal Pipe
RCP = Reinforced Conc. Pipe

$_1\e >
IPF 1/2"rebarg

28¢°

Neighbors ]
‘Wood Fence
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Hoeqids ¥

6T L =
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IPF 1/2"reban)_ 2

~ hbor

Possibie Proposed
Addition

S 89°58'30" W

HuE0.L0.00 S

Jackson Point 50' R/W

100.96'

East Bank Drive 50' R/'W

=

aury 1077 pue|

Job #: 011109

« Alliron pins are 172* Reber unlass otherwise noted.
- Equipmant usad: Topcon GTS Total Statlon

Boundary Survey for:
Erin Poole

Area = 20,043+ Sq.Ft., 0.46 Acres

This plat may be basad on a racorded plat from iron pins refarenced on
asid plat for closura e In.

- The fleld data upon which this plat ls besed has a closure precision of 1
foot in 25,000 feet and an angular error of 03 seconds per anple point, and
was adjusted using Compass Rule,

- This piat has been calculated for tlosure and Is found accurate within ona
foot In 154,990 feet.

- This plat subject to ali assemants public and private.

5401 Jackson Polnt, Marletta, 30068
Lot 61, Block "B", Jackson's Creek S/D
Land Lot 209 & 228, 1st District, 2nd Sect

According to F.AR.M, Commintty Panel #13067C0132G , dated
12/18/08 this property ks not locatad In an araa having spacial finod
hazerds.

Perimeter Surveying Co., Inc

1065 Sandiown Road, Maratts, GA 30008
Phone: (770) 4256824 Fax: (770) 4256768

Cobb County, Georgla Computad by: RSNutt
Drawn by: RSNutt GRAPHIC SCALE
Checked by; KLNutt o 28 18 -
Plat Book: 63 Page: 76 Party Chisf: KLNutt
Dale Surveyed: 10/26/2008
Deed Book: Page: szmeny:e:’UMmﬂs ScALE: 1°=30"




APPLICANT: Erin K. Poole PETITION NO.: V-6

PHONE: 770-993-6447 DATE OF HEARING: 01-13-10
REPRESENTATIVE: same PRESENT ZONING: R-20
PHONE: same LAND LOT(S): 209, 228
PROPERTY LOCATION: Located at the northwest DISTRICT: 1
intersection of East Bank Drive and Jackson Point SIZE OF TRACT: .5 acre
(5401 Jackson Point). COMMISSION DISTRICT: 3

TYPE OF VARIANCE: Waive the rear setback from the required 35 feet to 31 feet on lot 61.
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Application for Variance
Cobb County
V-b

(type or print clearly) Application No.
Hearing Date: II' ] 4t O
Applicant r’“ (\\”\ Y> POO\Q Business Phone Home Phone 110 qci?) R 4]
Q AN \<\* me Address 50\ Jadsoy ?*’ aagko C,m
(representative’s name, printed) \ (street, city, state and zip code) 300@%
%)UN\ Y\ @ Business Phone Cell Phone

(representative’s signature)

Signed, sealed and delivered in presence of:

My commission expires: //% W
Notary Public
Titleholder _\ bixd ¥ bheedn awd GO *Busmess Phone Home Phone _ 110 4% gmu 7
Signature Eran Y\%@Qﬂ / Address: _SH\ ooy ¥ (Dvciehoy, Goo B enlek
cl%u& signatures/ if needed) (street, city, state and zip code) ’
Notary Public, Cobb County, Georgia Signedy sealed and delivered in presence of:
"1 Dec. 12, 2009 Ll -
My commission explres Tece My&mm'ssmép"% - —
Notary Public
Present Zoning of Property R -0
Location_ 540\ Jodson & POanieda | (roo 30068
(street address, if applicable; nearest intersection, etc.)
Land Lot(s) QA asd 338 District j3% Size of Tract __O.4(g Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property Shape of Property Topography of Property Other

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance.
e A e arepe & e n\x Qestu, ondd Detwg A esinec \6*
AR DS wsed Sxvoke O \\’\ Q w&u\ A \.\1@“@ R d\g’\’nca\\'
50 0l on eeXd0ot  owesSoy, s’rm&@& o0 R feed o§f W Qrehks
ord. Y We %5 sewadl oy W \eSt Tear of e Nase,

List type of variance requested: (206 2 Dad. UG R oy DD %o 25! < FT

Revised: December 6, 2005



V-7
(2010)

IMPERVIOUS LOT COVERAGE

HOUSE FOOTPRINT

SURVEY NOTE:

27016 SQ.FT.
BOUNDARY, TOPOGRAPHY & LOCATION
gmiii m:is o :g‘ o INFORMATION USED TO PRODUCE THIS
X 15Q. FT. DRAWING WAS TAKEN FROM PLAT PLAN
\ TOTAL 53539 SQ.FT.

TOTAL IMPERVIOUS AREA
TOTAL LOT AREA

5353.9 SQ. FT. o,
oasar Xw- 17.8%

*MAXIMUM LOT COVERAGE ALLOWED = 35%

X 100 = TOTAL IMPERVIOUS
LOT COVERAGE

DATED MARCH 2,1990

BY GEORGIA LAND SURVEYING CO. INC.
JOSH L. LEWIS, lii- REG. # 1751

GEORGIA POWER COMPANY

LAND LOT #970, LAND DISTRICT NO. 17,
SECTION NO. 2

COBB COUNTY, GEORGIA
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FARMINGTON SUBDIVISION
UNIT 2,LOT 16, BLOCK C
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3172 FARMINGTON DRIVE

(1 SITE PLAN W/ PROPOSED FRONT
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3172 FARMINGTON DRIVE
ATLANTA, GEORGIA

MODIFICATIONS TO THE RESIDENCE OF
WILLIAM RUNGE

ARCHITECTS

KENNETH
LYI;ICH

ASSOCIATES

404-262-3762

56
E ANDREWS DRIVE

30305




APPLICANT: Tom Williams PETITION NO.: V-7
PHONE: 770-993-6447 DATE OF HEARING: 01-13-10
REPRESENTATIVE: same PRESENT ZONING: R-30
PHONE: same LAND LOT(S): 970
PROPERTY LOCATION: Located on the south side of DISTRICT: 17
Farmington Drive, south of Woodland Brook Drive SIZE OF TRACT: .68 acre

(3172 Farmington Drive). COMMISSION DISTRICT: 2

TYPE OF VARIANCE: 1) Waive the side setback from the required 12 feet to 10 feet; and 2) waive the front

setback from the required 45 feet to 39 feet on lot 15
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Application for Variance
Cobb County

(type or print clearly) Application No. V ~ 7
Hearing Date: \ — | 3 - 10

Applicant Tom williams Residential, Inc.BusinessPhone 404-869-0333 Home Phone404-392-3980

Tom Williams—> — Address 175 North Mill R4, Atlanta, GA 30328
zpre atjwe’S mame, pri (street, city, state and zip code)

\
/ Business Phone 404-869-0333 _ Cell Phone_ 404-392-3980
= (representative’s signature)
A MES‘?E}?YC& : /- and dplivered iW
My commission expires: (f AV i ( 5 CHEROKEE COUNTV/GROBRIK A/ '
< MY C“?MM‘ EXPIRES Notary Public
Titleholder Wi ;{] f 3 fi E’ Business Phone 404-260-4044 Home Phone 404-307-3170
Signature VAN Address: 3172 Farmington Dr,Vinings GA 30339
(attach additional signatures, if needed) (street, city, state and zip code)
]
| MELISSA CARR e and delivered %
My commission expires: ‘ - tQ - ‘ D) —GHEHB:EOE; %?U%%LM%/ !
MY COMM, EXPIRES Notary Public
—B7201 2013

Present Zoning of Property _R-30

Location 3172 Farmington Dr,Vinings GA 30339
(street address, if applicable; nearest intersection, etc.)

(‘ ? f\( iz £
Land Lot(s) 970 District _17 Size of Tract _¢ Acre(s)

Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property Shape of Property Topography of Property Other

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardship would be created by following the normal terms of the ordinance.

Want to raise the house to three feet minimum above 100 year flood plain.

will cross over into the front building set back line.

ist type of variance fequested: Setback Variance ,
W E 7£ [1E_9IDE (rrlHc i T onl jergiiples) 1287
TC JFF 7o/t Flev T Thewt Y 70 Z9E7

Revised: December 6, 2005



